2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 5 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

NN
Qualifying - SAT 11/06/2011 02:25 PM- ......

Qualifying started af 14:25:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:24.000 +3.143 14:35:59.888
(73) lan Wood (42) Jim Johnson 8 1:21.706 +0.849 14:37:21.594
1 1:28517 +18.840 14:27:22.111 1 1:34.535 +16.701 14:27:22.507 9 1:20.857 14:38:42.451
2 1:13.654 +3.977 14:28:36.365 2 1:24.042 +6.208 14:28:46.549 10 1:20.947 +0.090 14:40:03.398
3 1:12.039 +2.362 14:29:48.404 3 1:22.502 +4.668 14:30:09.051
4 1:10.254 +0.577 14:30:58.658 4 1:21.537 +3.703 14:31:30.588 (17) Bob Storz
5 1:09.677 14:32:08.335 5 1:19.416 +1.582 14:32:50.004 1 1:45.432 +22.632 14:27:55.982
6 1:09.757 +0.080 14:33:18.092 6 1:17.834 14:34:07.838 2 1:28.136 +5.336 14:29:24.118
7 1:09.914 +0.237 14:34:28.006 7 1:18.574 +0.740 14:35:26.412 3 1:26.086 +3.286 14:30:50.204
] 1:09.679 +0.002 14:35:37.685 8 1:18.473 +0.639 14:36:44.885 4 1:29.545 +6.745 14:32:19.749
9 1:11.445 +1.768 14:36:49.130 9 1:19.568 +1.734 14:38:04.453 5 1:24.372 +1.572 14:33:44.121
10 1:12.692 +3.015 14:38:01.822 10 1:18.344 +0.510 14:39:22.797 6 1:26.151 +3.351 14:35:10.272
I 1:13.150 +3473 14:39:14.972 7 1:29.197 +6.397 14:36:39.469
(142) Steve Goodfellow 8 1:26.927 +4.127 14:38:06.396
(03) Alan McColl 1 1:25.824 +7.953 14:28:43.962 9 1:22.800 14:39:29.196
1 1:29.226 +15.971 14:27:15.644 2 1:25.016 +7.145 14:30:08.978
2 1:15.334 +2.079 14:28:30.978 3 1:23.511 +5.640 14:31:32.489 (19) Tom Balzarini
3 1:14377 +1.122 14:29:45.355 4 1:22.048 +4.177 14:32:54.537 1 141771 +18.665 14:27:32.862
4 1:15.106 +1.851 14:31:00.461 5 1:19.488 +1.617 14:34:14.025 2 1:33.117 +10.011 14:29:05.979
5 1:14.456 +1.201 14:32:14.917 6 1:20.304 +2.433 14:35:34.329 3 1:25.736 +2.630 14:30:31.715
6 1:14.005 +0.750 14:33:28.922 7 1:19.886 +2.015 14:36:54.215 4 1:23.614 +0.508 14:31:55.329
7 1:13.592 +0.337 14:34:42.514 8 1:18.477 +0.606 14:38:12.692 5 1:23.722 +0.616 14:33:19.051
8 1:14.730 +1.475 14:35:57.244 9 1:17.871 14:39:30.563 6 1:23.106 14:34:42.157
9 1:13.725 +0.470 14:37:10.969 7 1:24.429 +1.323 14:36:06.586
10 1:13.255 14:38:24.224 (89) Allan Cruickshank 8 1:23.562 +0.456 14:37:30.148
n 1:13.304 +0.049 14:39:37.528 1 1:38.230 +19.027 14:27:34.794 9 1:25.223 +2.117 14:38:55.371
2 1:27.568 +8.365 14:29:02.362
(93) Ron Eckhardt 3 1:26.604 +7.401 14:30:28.966
1 1:16.761 +2.784 14:28:32.797 4 1:24.777 +5.574 14:31:53.743
2 1:27.529 +13.552 14:30:00.326 5 1:26.135 +6.932 14:33:19.878
3 1:16.226 +2.249 14:31:16.552 6 1:22.763 +3.560 14:34:42.641
4 1:15.795 +1.818 14:32:32.347 7 1:26.473 +7.270 14:36:09.114
5 1:15.638 +1.661 14:33:47.985 8 1:20.477 +1.274 14:37:29.591
6 1:15.649 +1.672 14:35:03.634 9 1:19.203 14:38:48.794
7 1:14.596 +0.619 14:36:18.230 10 1:20.891 +1.688 14:40:09.685
8 1:13.977 14:37:32.207
9 1:17.224 +3.247 14:38:49.431 (86) Marty Knoll
10 1:14.629 +0.652 14:40:04.060 1 1:33.251 +13.069 14:27:22.453
2 1:20.779 +0.597 14:28:43.232
(13) Tony Carruthers 3 1:20.182 14:30:03.414
1 1:36.597 +21.692 14:27:15.601 4 1:38.766 +18.584 14:31:42.180
2 2:44.537 +1:29.632 14:30:00.138
3 1:28.080 +13.175 14:31:28.218 (97) Doug Lorraine
4 1:16.902 +1.997 14:32:45.120 1 1:32.654 +11.870 14:27:35.410
5 1:15.777 +0.872 14:34:00.897 2 1:26.631 +5.847 14:29:02.041
6 1:15.523 +0.618 14:35:16.420 3 1:23.740 +2.956 14:30:25.781
7 1:17.616 +2.711 14:36:34.036 4 1:21.101 +0.317 14:31:46.882
8 1:15.008 +0.103 14:37:49.044 5 1:22.137 +1.353 14:33:09.019
9 1:14.905 14:39:03.949 6 1:22.643 +1.859 14:34:31.662
7 1:22.145 +1.361 14:35:53.807
(78) Charlie Lyford 8 1:22.547 +1.763 14:37:16.354
1 1:36.558 +121.105 14:27:35.072 9 1:20.784 14:38:37.138
2 1:21.712 +6.259 14:28:56.784 10 1:21.267 +0.483 14:39:58.405
3 1:17.340 +1.887 14:30:14.124
4 1:18.309 +2.856 14:31:32.433 (72) Chris Schoap
5 1:16.983 +1.530 14:32:49.416 1 1:42.311 +121.454 14:27:34.353
6 1:15.453 14:34:04.869 2 1:28.755 +7.898 14:29:03.108
7 1:15.850 +0.397 14:35:20.719 3 1:25.156 +4.299 14:30:28.264
8 1:16.821 +1.368 14:36:37.540 4 1:23.735 +2.878 14:31:51.999
9 1:15.713 +0.260 14:37:53.253 5 1:21.913 +1.056 14:33:13.912
10 1:15.992 +0.539 14:39:09.245 6 1:21.976 +1.119 14:34:35.888
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